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Lehrlinge in den Bundesländern
2021

Gesamtzahl
1. Lehrjahr

22.445

17.354

17.110

15.328

10.569

8.149

7.190

6.908

2.540

107.593

Oberösterreich

Wien

Niederösterreich

Steiermark

Tirol

Salzburg

Kärnten

Vorarlberg

Burgenland

Summe

6.672

6.047

5.234

4.778

3.176

2.308

2.223

1.948

824

33.210

Gesamt 1. Jahr
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